
Class. Cognome Nome Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(Sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bianchi

Caprini

Marta

Bonacina

Nespoli

Nespoli

Mapelli

Carminati

Carozzi

Pelucchi

Igor

Michele

Luca antonio

Marino giusep

Roberto

Roberto

Maurizio

Daniele

Federico

Roberto

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Mrl Trout Team 21

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Savi Team 2005

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Lenza Bonate Sopra A.P.S.D.

Mrl Trout Team 21

Mrl Trout Team 21

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

2,5

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,5

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

1 - 1½

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

2½- 1

1 - 3

1 - 4

2 - 3

2 - 3

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

1 - 3

1 - 4

2 - 3

2 - 3

59

70

65

63

56

62

51

52

52

52

66.005

77.925

72.455

69.820

62.330

68.840

57.180

57.440

58.110

57.620
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(Sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Guarneri

Previtali

Ferretti

Cedroni

Magni

Rizzi

Spiranelli

Genini

Colombo

Prometti

Alessandro

Mauro

Alessandro

Christian

Giovanbattist

Alessandro

Lucio

Giovanni

Luca

Matteo

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Savi Team 2005

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Mrl Trout Team 21

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

5,0

5,5

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,5

7,5

7,5

8,0

8,0

3 - 2

3½- 2

5 - 1

3 - 4

3 - 4

6 - 1½

2½- 5

4½- 3

5 - 3

4 - 4

5,0

5,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

3 - 2

3 - 2

5 - 1

3 - 4

3 - 4

6 - 1

2 - 5

5 - 3

5 - 3

4 - 4

46

60

57

47

42

27

46

45

40

33

51.285

66.855

63.100

52.100

46.910

29.540

51.530

49.925

44.445

36.725
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Prov. Pen. Tec.
(Totale)

Piazz. Tec.
(Sing. Prove)

Pen. Eff.
(Totale)

Piazz. Eff.
(Sing. Prove)

Catture
(Totale)

Punt. Eff.
(Totale)

Note

21

22

23

24

25

Maestrelli

Bui

Carchen

Brignoli

Fontana

Diego

Massimiliano

Mattia

Simone

Roberto

Savi Team 2005

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Mrl Trout Team 21

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

(BG)

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

9,5

4 - 5

5 - 4

4 - 5

3½- 6

4½- 5

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

9,0

4 - 5

5 - 4

4 - 5

4 - 6

4 - 5

45

44

37

24

39

47.835

49.020

41.380

27.455

43.880
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